
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www-tpp.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/042603-2025 

Tender

Notice Duncan testing

Proactis

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-042603
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-011086-integration 
Published 27 August 2025, 10:30am

Scope 

Description

UK4 - Tender Notice V2.3.1

Testing

Total value (estimated)

£1,000 excluding VAT

£1,000 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

28 November 2025 to 30 December 2027

https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/042603-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/042603-2025
https://www-tpp.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

2 years, 1 month, 3 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

03000000 - Agricultural, farming, fishing, forestry and related products

Contract locations

UK - United Kingdom

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

29 September 2025, 12:00pm



Page 3 to 4

Tender submission deadline

6 October 2025, 12:03pm

Submission address and any special instructions

www.proactis.com

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Name Description Type Weighting
Cost Copst Cost 100.00%

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

https://www.proactis.com


Page 4 to 4

Proactis

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHNY-3389-GCHQ

AB1 building

Aberdeen

AB10 1SH

United Kingdom

Contact name: Test Test

Telephone: +44423423432

Email: info@proactis.com

Website: http://www.millstream.eu

Region: UKM50 - Aberdeen City and Aberdeenshire

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:info@proactis.com
http://www.millstream.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Proactis


		2025-09-12T02:10:40+0100
	TCPDF




